16044/2
6218/4
21736/2
16845/2
3137/4
21737/4
6217/3
16846/2
16847/2
29326/4
6216/3
3136/4
3138/3
13544/4
403/4
23810/3
23809/3
19679/2
16848/4
16849/4
24810/4
24273/3
25393/4
20439/2
24274/2
29091/3
31168/4
31167/4
31020/4
3135/3
29327/4
3133/4
31318/4
31317/4
10056/4
22378/2
13545/2
13545/2
30614/3

402/4
16850/4
24811/4
22870/4

6211/4
6209/4

6206/4
24275/4
24276/4
19680/4
29331/2

Ceksters Janis
Ceks Vladislavs
Cakste Janis
Ceksters Janis
Ceksters Jazeps
Ceksters Jazeps
Ceksters Julians
eksters Lina

' Ceksters Livija

Ceksters Marija
Ceskis Vladislavs
Cerbulis Stagislavs
Cerejevs Levs
erepanovs Nikolajs
Ceris Jekabs
Cerkalovs Vera
erkalovs Michails
Cerkasova Karline
Cerkasovs Michails
Cerkasovs Vitalijs
Cerkovskis Mikelis
Cerkovskis Nikolajs
erpakovs Jevasejs
erpavskis Edgars
erpavskis Janis
Cerpavskis Jegors
erpavskis Marta
Cerpavskis Peteris
Cerpavskis Voicechs
Cerpecovs Aleksandrs Fjodors
rpecovs Dimitrijs
Cergecovs Marks
Cerpenoks Aleksandrs
Cerpenoks Antopina
erpicins Nikolajs
Cernis Emilija
Cerpidovs Pauls
Cerpi¥ovs Olga
Cernovs Emiljans
(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Cernovs Laurencijs
Cernovskis Vilis
Cers Filicijans
Cernikovs Meremija
ervinskis Ludvigs
ervinskis Otolija
Tochter Astrida
Tochter Biruta
Sohn Osvalds
Sohn Otto
Sohn Zigismunds
Cervopics Stapislavs
Ceslis Francis
Cesnelis Andrejs
evers Aloizs
Cevers Ludviga
Sohn Leons
Sohn Vitalijs
Sohn Julians
Tochter Janina

1897.3.XII
1909.
1893.29.1
1928.26.V
1910.12.X1I
1918.

56.J.
1903.16.VII
1932.25.V11
1914.9.X11
1899.11.XII
190013.1V
1907.27.VI
1914.6.X11
1907.20.VIII
1920.28.VII
1918.14.X
1895.
1922.26.X1
1920.9.1V
1914.14 .X1
1894.
1925.15.1V
1922.28.1
1914.V1

1900.
1895.13.VIII
1918.X1I
1912.
1910.27.V
1919.10.XI
1884.20.X
1886.
1882.23.X11
1889.

1908.

1905.
1918.1.
1894.1.
1911.
1902.16.XI
1901.
91/2 ..

—t
>< —

1933.

3.J.

7.J.

1910.
1892.31.111
1905.29.VII
1918.17.1
1899.
1936."
1931..

1927.

1934.

81

Embutes Japkalnos
Riga, Daugavpils 47-20
Ceraukstes Akmentigos
Embutes Jagkalnos
Riga, Sadovpikova 33-9
Skaunes pag.

Rézekne, Darzu 58
Embutes Jagkalnos
Embutes Jagkalnos

Riga, Ugalés 5-10
Riga, Artilerijas 41-2
Riga, Elizabetes 12-5
Liepaja, Atslédznieku 16-5
Riga, Sabiles 13-5
R7ga, Latgales 135-2
Riga, Latgales 135-2
Riga, L.Kenigu 9-4
Riga, Pionieru 2-12
Riga, Pionieru 2-12
Pociema Jaun-Li$kos
Riga

Rezekné, Vienibas 16-3
Daugavpili, Vadoga 9-1
Pildas Gaismipas

Riga, Daugavgrivas 108-3
Riga, Daugavgrivas 108-3
Daugavpili, Bauskas 59
Riga, Zvanu 9-8

Riga, Jaunciema 3.1. 5-2
Ciblas Felicianova
Cibles pag.

Riga, Marijas 74-19

Jelgava, Pludopa 23-1
Jelgava, Pliudoga 23-1

Riga, Maskavas 75/77-2
3.Jelgavas kajn. p.
Zilupes stac.

Riga, Ludzas 17-4
Roja, Meiros

Roja, Meiros

Roja, Meiros

Roja, Meiros

Roja, Meiros

Roja, Meiros

Roja, Meiros

Riga, m.Lubanas 15-10
Rezekné&, Ugunsdzeséju 67
Riga, Miera 51-3

Riga, Liepajas 6
Varklagu Alk3gos
Varklagu Alk$gos
Varklagu Alk3pos
Varklagu Alk3pos
Varklagu Alk$pos




